KOMPOSISI PEMILIKAN SAHAM PUBLIK BERDASARKAN

NEGARA
PER 31 JULI 2023
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INDONESIA
AMERIKA
LUKSEMBURG
FINLANDIA
NORWEGIA
SWITZERLAND
KANADA
IRLANDIA
CAYMAN ISLAND
JERMAN
SINGAPURA
INGGRIS
UNITED ARAB
BELANDA
AUSTRALIA
TAIWAN
MALAYSIA
HONGKONG
KOREA SELATAN
THAILAND
FILIPINA

CINA

INDIA

ITALIA
JEPANG

2,132,774,964
473,850,128
116,065,400
130,000,000
27,000,000
36,471,376
36,726,448
28,582,402
30,054,400
17,263,382
14,647,136
14,588,037
14,349,286
2,634,100
1,268,100
1,992,900
760,500
771,500
192,500
116,800
69,000
34,641
32,000
100,000
998,200

69.21560%
15.37800%

3.76671%
4.21893%
0.87624%
1.18362%
1.19189%
0.92759%
0.97536%
0.56025%
0.47535%
0.47343%
0.46568%
0.08549%
0.04115%
0.06468%
0.02468%
0.02504%
0.00625%
0.00379%
0.00224%
0.00112%
0.00104%
0.00325%
0.03239%



